
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
1

18
19
20
2

DNF
DNF

DNS

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SSB
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SM
SM

SSC

No.
74
52
93
7

07
2
1

70
13
15
29
96
46
83
36
87
61
6

11
34
27
37
94
41
45

69

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
11

8
6
5

0

Make/Model
Miata
Mazda Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata'92
Mazda Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata'91
Mazda 3
Mazda MX5 '00
Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
97 Neon
Miata
Mazda Miata

Protege

Name
Matthew Reynolds
Mike Samis
Clifford Smith
Sam Henry
Mike Asselta
Jim Drago
John Phillips III
Jesse Combs
Andrew Rushing
Rick Harris
Dick Salem
Todd Prather
Tom Kraft
Bob Bramlage
Chris Bernard
Chuck Grauel
Scott Bettinger
J. F. McClaughn
Ralph Siebert
Richard Clarke
Robert Reinhardt
Daniel Ruggiero
Dave Gird
Stephen Johnson
Matthew Davis

Walter Grayum

Member #
220134
237691
358833
279229
335662
333432
102149
331296
355308
327634
37706
281615
67038
205692
359782
6226
192057
269184
315697
311633
268498
366152
310582
272532
317912

359711

Hometown/State
Fair Oaks Ranch TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond OK
Republic MO
Overland Park KS
Memphis TN
Sealy TX
Woodlands TX
Austin TX
Derby KS
Lincoln NE
Tipton MO
Des Moines IA
Manhattan KS
San Francisco CA
Wichita KS
Haysville KS
New Braunsfels TX
Euless TX
Austin TX
College Station TX
Ameila OH
Wichita KS
Leawood KS
Dallas TX

Tulsa OK

Region
ALAM
OKLA
OKLA
OZMT
KC
MIDS
Hous
Hous
LSTR
WICH
NEB
KS
DMV
KAN
KC
KC
WICH
Hous
TX
MT
HOUS
CINC
WICH
KC
TX

KC

Best Tm
1:32.504
1:32.509
1:32.414
1:32.522
1:32.344
1:31.774
1:32.755
1:32.832
1:33.336
1:33.367
1:33.753
1:33.174
1:33.432
1:33.135
1:33.806
1:33.813
1:34.504
1:35.911
1:35.810
1:35.565
1:36.459
1:36.594
1:36.857
1:32.832
1:35.977

-.---

Total Tm
21:41.936
21:44.312
21:46.392
21:48.984
21:49.935
21:51.054
22:02.244
22:05.929
22:06.101
22:07.681
22:08.501
22:08.878
22:09.975
22:17.178
22:20.890
22:22.206
22:26.392
22:45.381
22:45.838
22:46.403
23:04.054
18:16.952
13:15.663

9:20.894
22:30.586

-.---

Diff
-

+2.376
+4.456
+7.048
+7.999
+9.118

+20.308
+23.993
+24.165
+25.745
+26.565
+26.942
+28.039
+35.242
+38.954
+40.270
+44.456

+1:03.445
+1:03.902
+1:04.467
+1:22.118

3 Laps
6 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps

-

Avg. Speed
69.681
69.554
69.443
69.306
69.255
69.196
68.611
68.420
68.411
68.330
68.287
68.268
68.212
67.844
67.657
67.590
67.380
66.443
66.421
66.393
65.547
64.980
65.153
69.318
23.990

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 1:50 p.m.
Official Results Posted at 2:25 p.m.

 Firecracker Grand Prix XIX 06-RS-70-S

GR 2 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

GR 2 Race

Race (14 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/1/2006 01:30 PM

Printed: 7/1/2006 5:20:28 PM

Bruce H Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

06-RS-70-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+2.376

Avg. Speed

69.681

Best Lap Tm

1:31.774

Best Spd

70.608

Best Lap by

[2] Jim Drago
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